Coquitlam Fire Hall #1

, 2023

The BCFCA Annual Conference
April 17th To April 19th

8:30 am
9:00 am

Intervention

10:30 am
11:00 am
12 Noon
1:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm

5:30 pm
Sanctuary

MONDAY
April 17t
Registration

Session 1 ASIST
(Applied, Suicide,

Skills, Training)
Break

Session 2 ASIST
Lunch Break
Session 3 ASIST
Break
Session 4 ASIST
Supper/ Presentation

Mental Health Ministries

8:30 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
12 Noon
1:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm

5:30 pm

TUESDAY
April 18"

Session 5 ASIST
Break

Session 6 ASIST
Lunch Break
Session 7 ASIST
Break

Final Session ASIST

Banquet:
Kingfishers On The River

8:30 am

9:00 am

WEDNESDAY
April 19"

Continental Breakfast

Presentation on

Psychological

Health and Wellness by
Mike Rogers, B.C. Municipal
Safety Association

10:30 am Annual General Meeting

11:30 am  Wrap up




