The BCFCA Annual Conference April 17th To April 19th, 2023 Coquitlam Fire Hall #1

	MONDAY April 17 th		TUESDAY April 18 th		WEDNESDAY April 19 th
8:30 am 9:00 am Intervention 10:30 am 11:00 am 12 Noon 1:00 pm 2:30 pm	Registration Session 1 ASIST (Applied, Suicide, Skills, Training) Break Session 2 ASIST Lunch Break Session 3 ASIST Break	8:30 am 10:30 am 10:30 am 12 Noon 1:00 pm 2:30 pm 3:00 pm 5:30 pm	Session 5 ASIST Break Session 6 ASIST Lunch Break Session 7 ASIST Break Final Session ASIST Banquet:	8:30 am 9:00 am Psycholog 10:30 am 11:30 am	Health and Wellness by Mike Rogers, B.C. Municipal Safety Association
3:00 pm 5:30 pm	Session 4 ASIST Supper/ Presentation		Kingfishers On The River		
Sanctuary	Mental Health Ministries				

